	– Self-limiting characteristic
	– Random mounting position
	– Extremely flat design
	– Wide rated voltage range
	– Large, black, anodized convector surface
The extremely flat BARTEC HSF heater plates are mainly used
in potentially explosive areas for applications, which require
the mainenance of a specifi temperature. The use of these

Material black anodized aluminum
resistant to sea water
Ordering information
Heating plate with 5m supply cord
Type Nominal power* T-class Dimensions in mm (L x W x H) Order no.
HSF 50-T4-5 50 W T4 105 x 206 x 30 27-2C54-7054110Z5000
HSF 100-T3-5 100 W T3 105 x 206 x 30 27-2A53-7104110Z5000
HSF 100-T4-5 100 W T4 225 x 206 x 30 27-2B54-7104150Z5000
HSF 200-T3-5 200 W T3 225 x 206 x 30 27-2B53-7204150Z5000
HSF 300-T3-5 300 W T3 325 x 206 x 30 27-2J53-7304170Z5000
*  determined at 0 °C ambient temperature under laboratory conditions
Dimensions HSF Series
Technical data subject to change without notice.
BARTEC GmbH